A
J-1
J
HIGH PRESSURE SOLENOID VALVE
SVH-111/SVH-112 Series
U  Stainless Steel Construction
U NEMA 4 and 7
U  Pressures up to 10,000 psi

For units with Straight Thread J1926 with O-ring seal add “-ST” to
the model number, for an additional charge.
For units with a Flared Tubing connection add “-TC” to the model
number, for an additional charge.
For units to be installed in any orientation add “-UM” to the model
number, for an additional charge.
To Order
Model No.
Coil
Voltage
Port Diameter
mm (inch)
Maximum
Pressure
SVH-111 120 Vac 0.48 (0.019) 10,000 psig
SVH-111-24A 24 Vac 0.48 (0.019) 10,000 psig
SVH-111-240A 240 Vac 0.48 (0.019) 10,000 psig
SVH-111-24D 24 Vdc 0.48 (0.019) 5000 psig
SVH-111-120D 120 Vdc 0.48 (0.019) 5000 psig
SVH-112 120 Vac 0.81 (0.032) 4000 psig
SVH-112-24A 24 Vac 0.81 (0.032) 4000 psig
SVH-112-240A 240 Vac 0.81 (0.032) 4000 psig
SVH-112-24D 24 Vdc 0.81 (0.032) 2000 psig
SVH-112-120D 120 Vdc 0.81 (0.032) 2000 psig
Spring: 302 SS
Plunger: 430 SS
Bonnet: 316 SS/430 SS
Bonnet Retainer: 430 SS